Melton Christian College Canteen Menu

MELTON

CHRISTIAN | &
COLLEGE

STEADRAST AND STRONG y

HOTFOOD
- PartyPie $1.60
- Party Sausage roll $2.00
- Steamed Dim Sim $1.50
- MeatPie $5.00
- Sausage Roll $4.00
- Vegie Pastie $5.50
- HotDog $5.00
- Hot Dog With Cheese $6.00
- Veggie Burger (Lettuce & Mayo) $6.50
- Chicken Burger (Lettuce & Mayo) $7.00

- Chicken Chilli Sub/Wrap (Lettuce & Mayo) $7.00

- Cheeseburger $7.50
- Roast Beef & Gravy Roll $8.00
- Pizza (ham or ham and Pineapple) $4.50
- Ricotta Pastizzi $2.50
- CupofNoodles (chicken or beef) $4.00
- MiniVegetable Spring Roll $1.00
- Chicken Nuggets $1.00
- Nachos Sml: $4.50 Lrg: $6.50
- GarlicBread $2.50
HOMEMADEFOOD
- Lasagna $7.00
- spaghetti bolognese $7.00
- Mac&Cheese $7.00
- Fried Rice Sml: $4.00 Lrg: $6.00
EXTRAS
Tomato Sauce $0.30c
- BBQSauce §0.30c
- SoySauce $0.30c
Mayonnaise $0.30c

SANDWICHES ROLLS & WRAPS

(Toasted is $0.50¢ Extra) Sandwich

- Buttered $1.50

- Vegemite $2.50
Cheese $4.00

- Ham $4.50

- Salami $4.50

- Egg $4.50

- Tuna $5.00

- Roast Chicken or Beef $6.00

Gluten free bread available

LEBANESE TOASTED FLAT BREADS

- Zaater(Herb) $5.00

- CheeseCalzone $6.50

SALAD TUBS (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Carrot)

- Chicken Salad $8.00

- TunaSalad $8.00

- Plain Salad $6.00

= Caesar Salad $7.50

EXTRAS
Cheese $1.50
Lettuce $0.80c
Tomato $0.80c
Carrot $0.80c
Cucumber $0.80c
Onion $0.80c

- Roast Chicken or Beef $2.50

- Hamor Salami $1.50

SNACKFOOD

- FruitSalad Tub

- Carrot or Cucumber Sticks $2.00

- Cupoflelly $2.00

- Vegie Chips $2.50

- Piranah Snaps $2.50

- CobsPop Com $2.50

- Cheese &Crackers $2.50

Roll/wrap
$2.00
$3.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00

Sml: $4.00 Lrg: $6.00

DRINKS

- Slushie (99% fruit juice)

(Berry Blast, Blueberry and Lime)
- Chocolate or Strawberry Milk
- Light Peach Ice Tea

- Just Juice (Apple & Orange) 250ml
- Milkshakes

§3.50

$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$6.00

(Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana & Blue Heaven)

- Hot Chocolate
- Bottled Water (600ml)

ICE CREAM

Zooper Dooper
Lemonade Icy Pole
Vanilla Ice Cream Cone

HOMEMADE CAKES

(With Vanilla Ice Cream is $1.00 Extra)

Muffins (Chocolate or Blueberry)
Truffles

Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate Chip Cookie

$4.20
§2.50

$1.00
$2.00
Sml: $2.00 Lrg: $3.50

$4.00
$1.50
$4.00
$3.50

BREAKFAST MENU MON-WED 7:30-8:45AM ONLY

- Toasted ham and cheese Croissant

- Toasted ham and cheese Sandwich

- Toasted ham, cheese and tomato San
- Eggand bacon Muffin

- Hot Chocolate/Coffee

$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50

Sml: $4.20
Med: $4.80
Lrg:$5.50

dwich






