Melton Christian College Canteen Menu



HOT FOOD				
	Party Pie	\$1.60		
-	Party Sausage roll	\$2.00		
-	Steamed Dim Sim	\$1.50		
_	Meat Pie	\$5.00		
	Sausage Roll	\$4.00		
-	Vegie Pastie	\$5.50		
-	Hot Dog	\$5.00		
	Hot Dog With Cheese	\$6.00		
<u>-</u>	Veggie Burger (Lettuce & Mayo)	\$6.50		
-	Chicken Burger (Lettuce & Mayo)	\$7.00		
-:	Chicken Chilli Sub/Wrap (Lettuce & Mayo)	\$7.00		
-	Cheeseburger	\$7.50		
	Roast Beef & Gravy Roll	\$8.00		
-	Pizza (ham or ham and Pineapple)	\$4.50		
	Ricotta Pastizzi	\$2.50		
-	Cup of Noodles (chicken or beef)	\$4.00		
-	Mini Vegetable Spring Roll	\$1.00		
-	Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00		
-	Nachos	Sml: \$4.50 Lrg: \$6.50		
	Garlic Bread	\$2.50		
HOMEMADE FOOD				
-	Lasagna	\$7.00		
	spaghetti bolognese	\$7.00		
-	Mac & Cheese	\$7.00		
-	Fried Rice	Sml: \$4.00 Lrg: \$6.00		
EXTRAS				
-	Tomato Sauce	\$0.30c		
-	BBQ Sauce	\$0.30c		
-	Soy Sauce	\$0.30c		
-	Mayonnaise	\$0.30c		

SANDWICHES ROLLS & WRAPS (Toasted is \$0.50c Extra) **Roll/wrap** Sandwich Buttered \$1.50 \$2.00 -Vegemite \$2.50 \$3.00 Cheese \$4.00 \$4.50 Ham \$4.50 \$5.00 -\$4.50 \$5.00 Salami -\$4.50 \$5.00 Egg -Tuna \$5.00 \$6.00 -Roast Chicken or Beef \$7.00 \$6.00 Gluten free bread available LEBANESE TOASTED FLAT BREADS Zaater (Herb) \$5.00 -Cheese Calzone \$6.50 -SALAD TUBS (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Carrot) Chicken Salad \$8.00 -Tuna Salad \$8.00 Plain Salad \$6.00 -Caesar Salad \$7.50 **EXTRAS** Cheese \$1.50 \$0.80c Lettuce \$0.80c Tomato Carrot \$0.80c -\$0.80c Cucumber Onion \$0.80c -\$2.50 Roast Chicken or Beef Ham or Salami \$1.50 -**SNACK FOOD** Sml: \$4.00 Lrg: \$6.00 Fruit Salad Tub Carrot or Cucumber Sticks \$2.00 Cup of Jelly \$2.00 -**Vegie Chips** \$2.50 -Piranah Snaps \$2.50 -Cobs Pop Corn \$2.50 -Cheese & Crackers \$2.50

DRINKS

-	Slushie (99% fruit juice)	\$3.50
	(Berry Blast, Blueberry and Lime)	
	Chocolate or Strawberry Milk	\$5.00
-	Light Peach Ice Tea	\$4.50
-	Just Juice (Apple & Orange) 250ml	\$3.00
-	Milkshakes	\$6.00
	(Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana & Blue Heaven)	
-	Hot Chocolate	\$4.20
-	Bottled Water (600ml)	\$2.50

ICE CREAM

-	Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
-	Lemonade Icy Pole	\$2.00
-	Vanilla Ice Cream Cone	Sml: \$2.00 Lrg: \$3.50

HOMEMADE CAKES

(With Vanilla Ice Cream is \$1.00 Extra)

-	Muffins (Chocolate or Blueberry)	\$4.00
-	Truffles	\$1.50
-	Chocolate Brownie	\$4.00
-	Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$3.50

BREAKFAST MENU MON-WED 7:30-8:45AM ONLY

-	Toasted ham and cheese Croissant	\$6.50
-	Toasted ham and cheese Sandwich	\$6.00
-	Toasted ham, cheese and tomato Sandwich	\$6.50
-	Egg and bacon Muffin	\$6.50
-	Hot Chocolate/Coffee	Sml: \$4.20
		Med: \$4.80
		Lrg: \$5.50
		-